
Route 184

NEWTOWNMOUNTKENNEDY - 
BRAY

Valid from 21st October 2018

Newcastle Hospital
Newtown Business Ctr
Springfield Heights
Newtownmountkennedy
Coillte O	ces
Garden Village
Kilpedder Footbridge
Glenview Park
Killickabawn
Ballydonagh Road
Glen Of The Downs
Delgany Golf Club
Health Centre
Chapel Road
Wendon Brook
Mill Road
Tennis Club
Burnaby Park
Manor Avenue
Charlesland
Charlesland
St Vincent's Road
Mill Road
Greystones Station
Greystones Village
Bellevue Road
Greystones SC
Church Lane
Chapel Road
Redford Park
Redford
Windgate Cottages
Windgate North
Rathdown Road
Lord Meaths Gate
Kilruddery Cottages
Briar Wood
St Andrew's NS
Wolfe Tone Square
Putland Road
Church Road
Vevay Road
Bray Main Street
Quinsborough Road
Bray Station

4657
7279
4658
4659
4660
4661
4238
4239
4237
3442
4240
4241
4242
4243
4244
4277
4278
4279
4280
7462
7461
4281
4282
4283
4284
4292
4293
4294
4295
4296
4297
4299
4300
4301
4302
5135
4303
4304
4148
4149
3045
4150
4151
4156
4168

STOP NO.
Ospidéal Chais Nua

Ionad Gnó
Achadh an Tobair

Baile an Chinnéidigh
Oifigí Choillte

Srdbl an Ghairdín
Dr Chill Pheadair

Páirc Rc an Ghleanna
Cill Mhic Ó mBirn

Br Bh Uí Dhúnaígh
Gleann Dá Ghrua

Club Gailf Dheilgne
Ionad Slainte

Bóthar an tSéipéil
Sruthán Wendon

Bóthar an Mhuilinn
Club Leadóige
Páirc Burnaby
Ascail Mainéar

Acra na mBodach
Acra na mBodach

Bóthar N Uinseann
Bóthar an Mhuilinn

Stn na gCloch Liath
Na Clocha Liatha
Bóthar Bellevue

IS na gCloch Liath
Lana an Teampaill
Bóthar an tSéipéil

Páirc Átha Rua
Áth Rua

Ios Bhearna Gaoithe
Bearna Gaoithe Th

Bóthar Ráth an Dúin
Geata Thiarna na Mí
Tithe Chill Ruaidhrí

Coill na nDriseog
SN San Aindrias

Cearnóg Wolfe Tone
Bóthar Putland

Bóthar an Teampaill
Bóthar Vevay

Príomhshráid Bhré
Br Bhaile Uí Chuinn

Stáisiún Bhré

Newtownmountkennedy › 
Bray         

ROUTE

184

Ireland

Timetable for stops 
in bold overleafBray Station

Methodist Church
Bray Main Street
Church Road
Lauderdale
Putland Road
St Andrew's NS
Briar Wood
Kilruddery Cottages
Lord Meaths Gate
Rathdown Road
Windgates North
Windgates
Windgate Cottages
Redford
Redford Park
Chapel Road
Church Lane
Greystones SC
Bellevue Road
Greystones Village
Greystones Station
Mill Road
St Vincent's Road
Charlesland
Charlesland
Burnaby Park
Tennis Club
Carrig Villas
Kilcoole Road
Delgany Wood
Chapel Road
Health Centre
Delgany Golf Club
Glen Of The Downs
Drummin Gate Lodge
Kilpeddar Grove
Garden Village
Coillte O�ces
Newtownmountkennedy
Springfield Heights
Newtown Business Ctr
Drake's Way
Newcastle Hospital

4168
4170
4132
4134
4135
4136
4207
4208
4209
4210
4211
4212
4213
5139
4214
4215
4216
4289
4290
4291
4222
4224
4225
4226
7462
7461
4227
4228
4229
4230
4232
7351
4234
4235
6019
4236
4650
4651
4652
4653
4654
4655
6138
4656

STOP NO.
Stáisiún Bhré

Eaglais Mhodhach
Príomhshráid Bhré

Bóthar an Teampaill
Gleanntán Lauder

Bóthar Putland
SN San Aindrias

Coill na nDriseog
Tithe Chill Ruaidhrí

Geata Thiarna na Mí
Bóthar Ráth an Dúin

Bearna Gaoithe Th
Bearna Gaoithe

Ios Bhearna Gaoithe
Áth Rua

Páirc Átha Rua
Bóthar an tSéipéil
Lana an Teampaill
IS na gCloch Liath

Bóthar Bellevue
Na Clocha Liatha

Stn na gCloch Liath
Bóthar an Mhuilinn
Bóthar N Uinseann
Acra na mBodach
Acra na mBodach

Páirc Burnaby
Club Leadóige

Bailtíní na Carraige
Br Chill Chomhghaill

Deilgne
Bóthar an Tséipéil

Ionad Slainte
Club Gailf Dheilgne

Gleann Dá Ghrua
Tch Geata an Droimín

Gn Chill Pheadair
Srdbl an Ghairdín

Oifigí Choillte
Baile an Chinnéidigh

Arda Springfield
Ionad Gnó

Bealach an Drácaigh
Ospidéal Chais Nua

Bray › 
Newtownmountkennedy         

ROUTE

184

Ireland

Timetable for stops 
in bold overleaf

National Journey Planner Taxi Driver Check

Real Time Ireland Leap Top Up

Cycle Planner

Fare Information
Adult Leap Cash
Stages 1 – 3 €1.50 €2.10
Stages 4 – 13 €2.15 €2.85
Over 13 stages €2.60 €3.30

Child Leap Cash
School hours (all stages) €0.80 €1.00
Stages 1 – 7 €0.95 €1.20
Over 7 stages €1.05 €1.35

Note: Fares are correct at time of going to print, October 2018.
Free Travel Pass accepted on this Route.
Dublin Bus Rambler as well as Annual and Monthly TaxSaver tickets are 
valid on this Service.
Daily and weekly bus fare capping apply to this service, see leapcard.ie.

 

National Journey Planner App
Download the free TFI National Journey Planner app �for your 
route options.

 

For all up to date travel information:  
www.transportforireland.ie 
www.goaheadireland.ie 
customercomment@goaheadireland.ie 
Go-Ahead Ireland - 1850 80 40 71 

Get the Apps!



Newtownmountkennedy › Delgany › Greystones › Bray	 Baile an Chinnéidigh › Deilgne › na gCloch Liath › Bhré	

 Bray › Greystones › Delgany › Newtownmountkennedy	184

184

Kindly note, times are approximate as traffic conditions may vary. Route 184 will serve all stops overleaf.
 

There is no service on Christmas day. 

184

Stop Name Stop No. Monday - Friday
Bray Station 4168 06:25 06:55 07:25 07:53 08:33 09:03 09:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:38 18:08 18:40 19:10 19:45 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:15 23:50

Bray Main Street 4132 06:27 06:57 07:27 07:56 08:36 09:06 09:41 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41 13:11 13:41 14:11 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:41 18:11 18:43 19:13 19:47 20:17 20:47 21:17 21:47 22:17 22:47 23:17 23:52

Briar Wood 4208 06:32 07:02 07:32 08:02 08:42 09:12 09:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:48 18:18 18:49 19:19 19:52 20:22 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22 22:52 23:22 23:57

Greystones Station 4224 06:45 07:15 07:45 08:17 08:57 09:27 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:39 18:09 18:39 19:04 19:34 20:05 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:05 23:35 24:05

Delgany Wood 4232 06:53 07:23 07:53 08:27 09:07 09:37 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49 18:19 18:49 19:14 19:44 20:13 20:43 21:13 21:43 22:13 22:43 23:13 23:43 24:18

Newtownmountkennedy 4653 07:02 07:32 08:02 08:37 09:17 09:47 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:02 18:32 19:02 19:24 19:54 20:22 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22 22:52 23:22 23:52 24:27

Newcastle Hospital 4656 07:05 07:35 08:05 08:40 09:20 09:50 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05 19:27 19:57 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55 23:25 23:55 24:30

Stop Name Stop No. Monday - Friday
Newcastle Hospital 4657 06:20 06:47 07:12 07:42 08:12 08:47 09:27 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:29 18:59 19:29 19:59 20:29 20:59 21:29 21:59 22:29 22:59

Newtownmountkennedy 4659 06:22 06:49 07:14 07:44 08:14 08:49 09:29 09:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:29 17:59 18:31 19:01 19:31 20:01 20:31 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:01

Chapel Road 4243 06:35 07:03 07:28 07:58 08:28 09:03 09:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:13 17:43 18:13 18:44 19:14 19:44 20:14 20:44 21:14 21:44 22:14 22:44 23:14

Greystones Station 4283 06:46 07:16 07:41 08:11 08:41 09:16 09:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:26 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55 23:25

Briar Wood 4303 06:57 07:29 07:56 08:26 08:56 09:29 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:39 18:09 18:39 19:06 19:36 20:06 20:36 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:06 23:36

Bray Main Street 4151 07:02 07:37 08:06 08:36 09:06 09:37 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:17 18:47 19:11 19:41 20:11 20:41 21:11 21:41 22:11 22:41 23:11 23:41

Bray Station 4168 07:05 07:42 08:12 08:42 09:12 09:42 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:22 18:52 19:14 19:44 20:14 20:44 21:14 21:44 22:14 22:44 23:14 23:44

Sunday/Public Holiday
08:23

every  
30 min

11:53 12:17

every  
30 min

18:47 19:23 19:53 20:23 20:53 21:23 21:53 22:23 22:53 23:23 22:15 22:45 23:15 23:50

08:25 11:55 12:20 18:50 19:25 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55 23:25 22:17 22:47 23:17 23:52

08:30 12:00 12:26 18:56 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:30 22:22 22:52 23:22 23:57

08:43 12:13 12:41 19:11 19:43 20:13 20:43 21:13 21:43 22:13 22:43 23:13 23:43 22:35 23:05 23:35 24:05

08:51 12:21 12:51 19:21 19:51 20:21 20:51 21:21 21:51 22:21 22:51 23:21 23:51 22:43 23:13 23:43 24:18

09:00 12:30 13:01 19:31 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:30 24:00 22:52 23:22 23:52 24:27

09:03 12:33 13:04 19:34 20:03 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:03 23:33 24:03 22:55 23:25 23:55 24:30

Sunday/Public Holiday
08:38

every  
30 min

10:38 11:06

every  
30 min

18:06 18:38 19:08 19:38 20:08 20:38 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:38 23:08

08:40 10:40 11:08 18:08 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:10 20:40 21:10 21:40 22:10 22:40 23:10

08:53 10:53 11:22 18:22 18:53 19:23 19:53 20:23 20:53 21:23 21:53 22:23 22:53 23:23

09:04 11:04 11:35 18:35 19:04 19:34 20:04 20:34 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:04 23:34

09:15 11:15 11:48 18:48 19:15 19:45 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:15 23:45

09:20 11:20 11:56 18:56 19:20 19:50 20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:20 23:50

09:23 11:23 12:01 19:01 19:23 19:53 20:23 20:53 21:23 21:53 22:23 22:53 23:23 23:53

Bhré › na gCloch Liath › Deilgne › Baile an Chinnéidigh	184

Stop Name Stop No. Saturday
Bray Station 4168 06:15

every  
30 min

10:45 11:08

every  
30 min

18:38 19:15 19:45 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:23

Bray Main Street 4132 06:17 10:47 11:11 18:41 19:17 19:47 20:17 20:47 21:17 21:47 22:17 22:47 23:25

Briar Wood 4208 06:22 10:52 11:17 18:47 19:22 19:52 20:22 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22 22:52 23:30

Greystones Station 4224 06:35 11:05 11:32 19:02 19:35 20:05 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:05 23:43

Delgany Wood 4232 06:43 11:13 11:42 19:12 19:43 20:13 20:43 21:13 21:43 22:13 22:43 23:13 23:51

Newtownmountkennedy 4653 06:52 11:22 11:52 19:22 19:52 20:22 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22 22:52 23:22 24:00

Newcastle Hospital 4656 06:55 11:25 11:55 19:25 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55 23:25 24:03

Stop Name Stop No. Saturday
Newcastle Hospital 4657 06:29

every  
30 min

09:29 09:57

every  
30 min

18:59 19:29 19:59 20:29 20:59 21:29 21:59 22:29 22:59

Newtownmountkennedy 4659 06:31 09:31 09:59 19:01 19:31 20:01 20:31 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:01

Chapel Road 4243 06:44 09:44 10:13 19:14 19:44 20:14 20:44 21:14 21:44 22:14 22:44 23:14

Greystones Station 4283 06:55 09:55 10:26 19:25 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55 23:25

Briar Wood 4303 07:06 10:06 10:39 19:36 20:06 20:36 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:06 23:36

Bray Main Street 4151 07:11 10:11 10:47 19:41 20:11 20:41 21:11 21:41 22:11 22:41 23:11 23:41

Bray Station 4168 07:14 10:14 10:52 19:44 20:14 20:44 21:14 21:44 22:14 22:44 23:14 23:44


